SECTION 3.6.10:  INTERMITTENT WORKER.  Persons employed for less than 
one hundred and twenty-one (121) working days during a fiscal year on a part-time 
or intermittent basis in positions exempted from the Classified Service by the 
Director pursuant to Charter Section 908.2(o) shall be compensated at an hourly 
rate within the range prescribed in Appendix One herein for the class in the